11:00 -- "Kathleen Schnaittcher" Girls Race

Box School
5 Grafton
14 North Middlesex
17 Wachusett
8 Advanced Math & Science
Tyngsboro
18 Whitinsville Christian
16 Brockton
10 Haverhill
9 King Philip
15 Lincoln-Sudbury
Somerville
Milford
20 Milton
11 Dennis Yarmouth
12 Foxboro
3  Newburyport
13 Seekonk
21 Agawam
19 Northampton
6 Lenox Memorial

Mohawk Trail

11:30 -- "Eileen Kane" Girls Race

Box School
5 Algonquin
14 Douglas
17 Littleton
8  Parker Charter
Sutton
18 Acton-Boxboro
16 Taunton
10 Central Catholic
9  Plymouth North
15 Bishop Feehan
North Attleboro
7  Medfield
20 NDA Hingham
11 Plymouth South
12 Hamilton-Wenham
3 Manchester Essex
13  West Bridgewater
19 Chicopee
6 Springfield Central

Southwick-Tolland

12:00 -- "Ken Caouette" Girls Race
Box

5
14
17

8

18
16
10
9
15

20
11
12

13
19

School

Blackstone Valley Voke

Hopedale
Lunenburg
Narragansett
Franklin
Barnstable
Billerica
Marshfield
Wellesley
Danvers
Hingham
Holliston

Old Rochester
Dover-Sherborn
Marthas Vineyard
Norwell
Longmeadow
Westfield
Greenfield
Fairhaven



